Political Contributions From Transportation America Companies

Candidate/Committee Grouping
Grand Total

Garcia, Rene & People for Accountable
Government (Garcia, R.)

We the People, PC

Gimenez, Carlos & Miami-Dade Residents First
(Gimenez, C.)

Carollo, Joe & Miami First (Carollo, J.)

Martinez, Joe & Let’s Move Forward (Martinez,

J)
Suarez, Francis X. & Miami For Everyone
(Suarez, F.)

Monestime, Jean & Alliance for a Stronger
Miami-Dade (Monestime, J.)

Edmonson, Audrey M.

Bold Vision PC (Penelas, A.)
Hardemon, Keon & One Miami-Dade
(Hardemon, K.)

Imagine Miami PC

Miamians for an Independent and Accountabl..

Year of
Contribution

Date

2019
2020
2021
2017
2018
2020
2021
2015

2016
2017

2021

2016
2020
2022
2021

2013
2014
2017
2018
2019
2012
2015
2019
2019

2020

2018

2020
2018

Location (group) 6

Miami-Dade County
Florida PC

Florida PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
City of Miami
Miami-Dade PC
City of Miami
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Florida PC

City of Miami
Florida PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
City of Miami PC

District (group) 4

D13
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Mayor
Committee
Mayor

D3
Committee
D3
Committee
D11

D11
Committee
Mayor
Committee
D02

D02

D02

D02
Committee
D03

D03
Committee
D03
Committee
D03
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee

Grand Total

$682,950

$10,000
$30,000
$2,500
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000
$13,000
$10,000
$15,000
$3,000
$2,000
$5,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$7,000
$11,000
$9,500
$20,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000

Commissio..

$300,200
$10,000

$3,000

$5,000

$10,000
$10,000

$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000

$11,000
$9,500

$5,000

$5,000

District (group) 1
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$39,500 $13,250
$13,000
$15,000
$10,000

Committee

$321,500

$30,000
$2,500
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000

$10,000

$2,000

$20,000

$10,000

$15,000

$7,000

$20,000

$5,000

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000

Political
Party

$8,500



Political Contributions From Transportation America Companies

District (group) 1
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Candidate/Committee Grouping Date Location (group) 6 District (group) 4 (C] S v
Sosa, Rebeca 2014 Miami-Dade County D06 $10,000  $10,000
2018 Miami-Dade County D06 $10,000 $10,000
Souto, Javier D. 2014 Miami-Dade County D10 $8,500 $8,500
2017 Miami-Dade County D10 $5,000 $5,000
2018 Miami-Dade County D10 $4,000 $4,000
Barreiro, Bruno A. 2011 Miami-Dade County D05 $6,000 $6,000
2012 Miami-Dade County D05 $5,000 $5,000
2016 Miami-Dade County  DO5 $5,000 $5,000
Bermudez, Juan Carlos & Committee for 2019 Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
Responsibility in Government (Bermudez, J.) 2021 Miami-Dade County D12 $5,000 $5,000
Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
Jordan, Barbara J. 2012 Miami-Dade County ~ DO1 $5,000 $5,000
2015 Miami-Dade County D01 $10,000 $10,000
Regalado, Raquel & Citizens for Excellence In 2019 Miami-Dade County D07 $5,000 $5,000
Miami-Dade County Government (Regalado, 2020 Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
R.) 2022 Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
Moss, Dennis C. 2012 Miami-Dade County D09 $4,500 $4,500
2015 Miami-Dade County D09 $10,000 $10,000
Bovo, Esteban 2011 Miami-Dade County D13 $2,500 $2,500
2012 Miami-Dade County D13 $1,000 $1,000
2015 Miami-Dade County D13 $10,500 $10,500
Cohen Higgins, Danielle & Fight for Our Future 2020 Miami-Dade County D08 $5,000 $5,000
(Cohen Higgins, D.) Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
2021 Miami-Dade PC Committee $3,000 $3,000
Steinberg, Micky & Miami-Dade Forward 2021 Miami-Dade County D04 $8,000 $8,000
(Steinberg, M.) Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
Cava, Daniella Levine & Our Democracy (Cava, 2017 Miami-Dade County D08 $2,000 $2,000
D.) 2019 Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
2021 Miami-Dade PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
Suarez, Xavier L. 2011 Miami-Dade County D07 $4,000 $4,000
2012 Miami-Dade County D07 $4,500 $4,500
2015 Miami-Dade County  DO7 $2,000 $2,000
Avila, Bryan & Fighting For Florida’s Families 2021 Florida PC Committee $5,000 $5,000
(Avila, B.) Miami-Dade County D06 $5,000 $5,000
Bell, Lynda 2013 Miami-Dade County D08 $5,000 $5,000

Political

Party



Political Contributions From Transportation America Companies

Candidate/Committee Grouping

Bell, Lynda

Gilbert, Oliver & Common Voices (Oliver, G.)
Heyman, Sally A., Miami-Dade County Working

With You ECO (Heyman, S.) & Miami-Dade Cou..

Rodriguez, Anthony & A Bolder Florida
(Rodriguez, A.)

Russell, Ken

We the People!

Zapata, Juan C.

Republican Party of Miami-Dade County

Navarro, Lubby
Diaz de la Portilla, Alex
Diaz, Jose 'Pepe’

Abre Los Brazos

Alliance for A Better Community
Citizens For A Healthy Miami-Dade
Continue the Progress PC

Imagine Miami, PAC

McGhee, Kionne & Words Matter (McGhee, K.)
Reyes, Manuel (Manolo) E.
Fraga, Christi

Citizens For Progress

Barreiro, Zoraida A.

DuBois, John Edward

Miami Lakes Voters for Good Government PAC

Year of
Contribution

Date
2014
2019
2017

2021

2019
2013
2012
2016
2014
2015
2017
2018
2019
2015
2019
2018
2019
2014
2017
2010
2013
2013
2021
2011
2014
2020
2018
2019
2020
2012
2018
2019
2012

Location (group) 6
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Florida PC
Miami-Dade County
Florida PC
Miami-Dade County
City of Miami
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
City of Miami
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Florida PC

City of Miami
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade PC

District (group) 4
D08

D01
Committee
D04
Committee
D10

D02
Committee
D11

D11

Political Party
Political Party
Political Party
Political Party
Political Party
SBD7

SBD7

D05

D1

D12

D12
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
D4

SBD5

SBD5
Committee
D05

D08
Committee

Grand Total

$5,000
$10,000
$6,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,000
$6,200
$1,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

Commissio..

$5,000
$10,000

$4,000

$5,000
$10,000

$5,000
$5,000

$1,000
$6,200
$1,500
$5,000

$5,000

$3,000
$3,000

District (group) 1

Mayor

School

Board
Member

$3,000
$5,000

$2,000
$2,000

Committee

$6,000

$5,000

$10,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000

$3,500

$3,000

Political
Party

$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000



Political Contributions From Transportation America Companies

Candidate/Committee Grouping
Alliance For A Better Community PC
People for Progress - Doral

People for Stronger Neighborhoods
Cruz-Gimenez, Tania

Diaz de la Portilla, Renier

Gabela, Miguel Angel

West End Citizens Initiative To Inc. (WE CITI)
Llorente, Marcelo

Rojas, Maria Teresa
Bendross-Mindingall, Dorothy

Year of
Contribution

Date
2017
2022
2017
2021
2020
2019
2016
2011
2016
2014

Location (group) 6
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade PC
Coral Gables
Miami-Dade County
City of Miami
Miami-Dade PC
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County
Miami-Dade County

District (group) 4
Committee
Committee
Committee

G2 Commissioner
D05

D1

Committee
Mayor

SBD6

SBD?2

Grand Total

Commissio..

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

District (group) 1

Mayor
School
Board

$1,500

$1,000
$250

Member

® Committee

0
o
S}

$2,500
$2,500

$2,000

Political

Party



