				District (group) 1					
Candidate/Committee Grouping	Year of Contribution Date	Location (group) 6	District (group) 4	Grand Total	Commissio	Mayor	School Board Member	Committee	Political Party
Grand Total		(- , ,	ν,	\$682,950	\$300,200	\$39,500	\$13,250	\$321,500	\$8,500
Garcia, Rene & People for Accountable	2019	Miami-Dade County	D13	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Government (Garcia, R.)	2020	Florida PC	Committee	\$30,000				\$30,000	
	2021	Florida PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500	
We the People, PC	2017	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
	2018	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
	2020	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
	2021	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$20,000				\$20,000	
Gimenez, Carlos & Miami-Dade Residents First	2015	Miami-Dade County	Mayor	\$13,000		\$13,000			
(Gimenez, C.)		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
	2016	Miami-Dade County	Mayor	\$15,000		\$15,000			
Carollo, Joe & Miami First (Carollo, J.)	2017	City of Miami	D3	\$3,000	\$3,000				
		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,000				\$2,000	
	2021	City of Miami	D3	\$5,000	\$5,000				
		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$20,000				\$20,000	
Martinez, Joe & Let's Move Forward (Martinez,	2016	Miami-Dade County	D11	\$10,000	\$10,000				
J.)	2020	Miami-Dade County	D11	\$10,000	\$10,000				
	2022	Florida PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
Suarez, Francis X. & Miami For Everyone	2021	City of Miami	Mayor	\$10,000		\$10,000			
(Suarez, F.)		Florida PC	Committee	\$15,000				\$15,000	
Monestime, Jean & Alliance for a Stronger	2013	Miami-Dade County	D02	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Miami-Dade (Monestime, J.)	2014	Miami-Dade County	D02	\$2,000	\$2,000				
	2017	Miami-Dade County	D02	\$2,500	\$2,500				
	2018	Miami-Dade County	D02	\$5,000	\$5,000				
	2019	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$7,000				\$7,000	
Edmonson, Audrey M.	2012	Miami-Dade County	D03	\$11,000	\$11,000				
	2015	Miami-Dade County	D03	\$9,500	\$9,500				
Bold Vision PC (Penelas, A.)	2019	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$20,000				\$20,000	
Hardemon, Keon & One Miami-Dade	2019	Miami-Dade County	D03	\$5,000	\$5,000				
(Hardemon, K.)		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
	2020	Miami-Dade County	D03	\$5,000	\$5,000				
		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Imagine Miami PC	2018	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
	2020	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
Miamians for an Independent and Accountabl	2018	City of Miami PC	Committee	\$20,000				\$20,000	

				District (group) 1					
	Year of Contribution			Grand Total	Commissio	Mayor	School Board Member	Committee	Political Party
Candidate/Committee Grouping	Date	Location (group) 6	District (group) 4						
Sosa, Rebeca	2014	Miami-Dade County	D06	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Cauta Javian D	2018	Miami-Dade County	D06	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Souto, Javier D.	2014	Miami-Dade County	D10	\$8,500	\$8,500				
	2017	Miami-Dade County	D10	\$5,000	\$5,000				
	2018	Miami-Dade County	D10	\$4,000	\$4,000				
Barreiro, Bruno A.	2011	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$6,000	\$6,000				
	2012	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$5,000	\$5,000				
	2016	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$5,000	\$5,000			# F 000	
Bermudez, Juan Carlos & Committee for	2019	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000	#F.000			\$5,000	
Responsibility in Government (Bermudez, J.)	2021	Miami-Dade County	D12	\$5,000	\$5,000			# F 000	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000	+=			\$5,000	
Jordan, Barbara J.	2012	Miami-Dade County	D01	\$5,000	\$5,000				
	2015	Miami-Dade County	D01	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Regalado, Raquel & Citizens for Excellence In	2019	Miami-Dade County	D07	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Miami-Dade County Government (Regalado,	2020	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
R.)	2022	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Moss, Dennis C.	2012	Miami-Dade County	D09	\$4,500	\$4,500				
	2015	Miami-Dade County	D09	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Bovo, Esteban	2011	Miami-Dade County	D13	\$2,500	\$2,500				
	2012	Miami-Dade County	D13	\$1,000	\$1,000				
	2015	Miami-Dade County	D13	\$10,500	\$10,500				
Cohen Higgins, Danielle & Fight for Our Future	2020	Miami-Dade County	D08	\$5,000	\$5,000				
(Cohen Higgins, D.)		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
	2021	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$3,000				\$3,000	
Steinberg, Micky & Miami-Dade Forward	2021	Miami-Dade County	D04	\$8,000	\$8,000				
(Steinberg, M.)		Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Cava, Daniella Levine & Our Democracy (Cava,	2017	Miami-Dade County	D08	\$2,000	\$2,000				
D.)	2019	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
	2021	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Suarez, Xavier L.	2011	Miami-Dade County	D07	\$4,000	\$4,000				
	2012	Miami-Dade County	D07	\$4,500	\$4,500				
	2015	Miami-Dade County	D07	\$2,000	\$2,000				
Avila, Bryan & Fighting For Florida's Families	2021	Florida PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
(Avila, B.)		Miami-Dade County	D06	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Bell, Lynda	2013	Miami-Dade County	D08	\$5,000	\$5,000				

				District (group) 1					
Candidate/Committee Grouping	Year of Contribution Date	Location (group) 6	District (group) 4	Grand Total	Commissio	Mayor	School Board Member	Committee	Political Party
Bell, Lynda	2014	Miami-Dade County	D08	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Gilbert, Oliver & Common Voices (Oliver, G.)	2019	Miami-Dade County	D01	\$10,000	\$10,000				
Heyman, Sally A., Miami-Dade County Working	2017	Florida PC	Committee	\$6,000				\$6,000	
With You ECO (Heyman, S.) & Miami-Dade Cou		Miami-Dade County	D04	\$4,000	\$4,000				
Rodriguez, Anthony & A Bolder Florida	2021	Florida PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
(Rodriguez, A.)		Miami-Dade County	D10	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Russell, Ken	2019	City of Miami	D02	\$10,000	\$10,000				
We the People!	2013	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$10,000				\$10,000	
Zapata, Juan C.	2012	Miami-Dade County	D11	\$5,000	\$5,000				
	2016	Miami-Dade County	D11	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Republican Party of Miami-Dade County	2014	Miami-Dade PC	Political Party	\$2,000					\$2,000
	2015	Miami-Dade PC	Political Party	\$1,500					\$1,500
	2017	Miami-Dade PC	Political Party	\$1,500					\$1,500
	2018	Miami-Dade PC	Political Party	\$1,500					\$1,500
	2019	Miami-Dade PC	Political Party	\$2,000					\$2,000
Navarro, Lubby	2015	Miami-Dade County	SBD7	\$3,000			\$3,000		
	2019	Miami-Dade County	SBD7	\$5,000			\$5,000		
Diaz de la Portilla, Alex	2018	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$1,000	\$1,000				
	2019	City of Miami	D1	\$6,200	\$6,200				
Diaz, Jose 'Pepe'	2014	Miami-Dade County	D12	\$1,500	\$1,500				
	2017	Miami-Dade County	D12	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Abre Los Brazos	2010	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Alliance for A Better Community	2013	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Citizens For A Healthy Miami-Dade	2013	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Continue the Progress PC	2021	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Imagine Miami, PAC	2011	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500	
	2014	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500	
McGhee, Kionne & Words Matter (McGhee, K.)	2020	Florida PC	Committee	\$5,000				\$5,000	
Reyes, Manuel (Manolo) E.	2018	City of Miami	D4	\$5,000	\$5,000				
Fraga, Christi	2019	Miami-Dade County	SBD5	\$2,000			\$2,000		
	2020	Miami-Dade County	SBD5	\$2,000			\$2,000		
Citizens For Progress	2012	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$3,500				\$3,500	
Barreiro, Zoraida A.	2018	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$3,000	\$3,000				
DuBois, John Edward	2019	Miami-Dade County	D08	\$3,000	\$3,000				
Miami Lakes Voters for Good Government PAC	2012	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$3,000				\$3,000	

					District (group) 1					
Candidate/Committee Grouping	Year of Contribution Date	Location (group) 6	District (group) 4	Grand Total	Commissio	Mayor	School Board Member	Committee	Political Party	
Alliance For A Better Community PC	2017	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500		
People for Progress – Doral	2022	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500		
People for Stronger Neighborhoods	2017	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,500				\$2,500		
Cruz-Gimenez, Tania	2021	Coral Gables	G2 Commissioner	\$2,000	\$2,000					
Diaz de la Portilla, Renier	2020	Miami-Dade County	D05	\$2,000	\$2,000					
Gabela, Miguel Angel	2019	City of Miami	D1	\$2,000	\$2,000					
West End Citizens Initiative To Inc. (WE CITI)	2016	Miami-Dade PC	Committee	\$2,000				\$2,000		
Llorente, Marcelo	2011	Miami-Dade County	Mayor	\$1,500		\$1,500				
Rojas, Maria Teresa	2016	Miami-Dade County	SBD6	\$1,000			\$1,000			
Bendross-Mindingall, Dorothy	2014	Miami-Dade County	SBD2	\$250			\$250			